
Non-Prof rt Org. 
U. S. POSTAGE 

PAID 

Portola, CA 

Permit No 32 

Dated Material, Please Do Not Delay 

New Items in the FRRS Gift Shop 
New Books: 

Union Pacific 1990, George Cockle & Paul Withers 
Locomotive Roster book with photos including passenger car fleet. hard cover. 224 pages. 

Steam on 4 Continents: Text in English and German. Horizontal format. 

New in this country — Beautiful. 128 pages, all color. 
Volume I - Europe and South America 
Volume 2 - All of Africa 
Volume 3 - Turkey, Jordan, India, Burma, etc. 

Dining Cars & Depots: Patricia B. Mitchell. Railroad Stories & Recipes. 40 pages 6x9 

1993 Calendar - Ready Now! by Steam Scenes - Nils Nuxtable - all color 
Passing Trains (April - WP, July - V&T) 
Southern Pacific steam and diesel 

Brass Models 
Precision Scale EMC SW-1 
WP 501 Black & White - as built model same as our museum real one! 
WP 603 Orange & Silver (number error, should be 503) full hand rails 

Still available: WP's first caboose style, brass unpainted 

$48.00 

$33.00 
$38.00 
$38.00 

$3.50 

$9.95 
$9.95 

$259.90 
$265.65 

$99.50 

Order from: FRRS Gift Shop, P. 0. Box 608, Portola, CA 96122. Mastercard and Visa accepted. 

Western Pacific Track Chart 
reprint of WP trackage in 1968 shows elevation, ballast, rail weight, etc. 8-112 x 11; 1-114" thick! 
Order from L P. Powers, P. 0. Box 650, Malden, MA 02148-0005. 
Provide street address and FRRS membership number when ordering. Shipped postpaid. 	$29.95 

FEATHER RIVER RAIL SOCIETY 
PORTOLA RAILROAD MUSEUM 
P.O. BOX 608 
PORTOLA, CALIFORNIA 96122 

Address Correction Requested 

Preserving "The Feather River Route" 

Member 

TRAIN 
tourist Railway Association INc. 


