New Items in the FRRS Gift Shop

New Books:	
Union Pacific 1990, George Cockle & Paul Withers	
Locomotive Roster book with photos including passenger car fleet. hard cover. 224 pages.	\$48.00
Steam on 4 Continents: Text in English and German. Horizontal format.	
New in this country — Beautiful. 128 pages, all color.	
Volume I - Europe and South America	\$33.00
Volume 2 - All of Africa	\$38.00
Volume 3 - Turkey, Jordan, India, Burma, etc.	\$38.00
Dining Cars & Depots: Patricia B. Mitchell. Railroad Stories & Recipes. 40 pages 6x9	\$3.50
1993 Calendar - Ready Now! by Steam Scenes - Nils Nuxtable - all color	
Passing Trains (April - WP, July - V&T)	\$9.95
Southern Pacific steam and diesel	\$9.95
Brass Models	
Precision Scale EMC SW-1	
WP 501 Black & White - as built model same as our museum real one!	\$259.90
WP 603 Orange & Silver (number error, should be 503) full hand rails	\$265.65
Still available: WP's first caboose style, brass unpainted	\$99.50
Order from: FRRS Gift Shop, P. O. Box 608, Portola, CA 96122. Mastercard and Visa acce	pted.
Western Pacific Track Chart	
reprint of WP trackage in 1968 shows elevation, ballast, rail weight, etc. 8-1/2 x 11; 1-1/4" t	hick!

Provide street address and FRRS membership number when ordering. Shipped postpaid.

FEATHER RIVER RAIL SOCIETY PORTOLA RAILROAD MUSEUM

P.O. BOX 608 PORTOLA, CALIFORNIA 96122 Non-Profit Org. U. S. POSTAGE PAID Portola, CA Permit No. 32

\$29.95

Address Correction Requested

Dated Material, Please Do Not Delay



Preserving "The Feather River Route"

Member



Order from L. P. Powers, P. O. Box 650, Malden, MA 02148-0005.

Tourist Railway Association INc.